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 Name Organization Phone Number Email Address 

1 Ean Williams 2H&V Construction Services, LLC (850) 381-5051 ean.2hv@gmail.com 

2 Mike Howell 2H&V Construction Services, LLC (580) 547-5420 2h-v@mchsi.com 

3 William S. Abrams II Abrams Group Construction, LLC 850-602-3590 babrams@abramsgroupllc.com 

4 Woodrow Watters Abrams Group Construction, LLC 850-602-3590 babrams@abramsgroupllc.com 

5 Dale Futral Abrams Group Construction, LLC 850-602-3590 babrams@abramsgroupllc.com 

6 Stanley J. Simmons ACE Engineering, Inc. 850-58-2206 stan@aceengineeringinc.com 

7 Angelo Papadopoulos Aegean Construction LLC 850-902-1862 angelonmcc@aol.com 

8 Gabriel Manolakis Aegean Construction LLC 850-902-1862 angelonmcc@aol.com 

9 Rob Cobaugh Agile Infrastructure Services 850-797-5514 rob@dwg1.com 

10 Jayson Myrick BES Design/Build, LLC 251-990-5778 ext. 308 jmyrick@besdesignbuild.com 

11 Elroy Talley Birmingham Industrial Construction, LLC 334-558-7122 elroy@bhamconstruction.com 

12 Warren Johnson Birmingham Industrial Construction, LLC 334-799-2974 gene@libertyconstruction.com 

13 Paul Conrad Blue Cord Design and Construction, LLC 407-758-8544 pconrad@blue-cord.com 

14 Randy Speece Coburn Contractors, LLC 334-850-3674 randy.speece@coburncontractors.com 

15 Phil Ramer Contego Environmental LLC / Professional Window & 
Glass 

850-338-7287 prowinn@aol.com 

16 David Brown Contego Environmental, LLC 850-625-4270 David.brown@contego-env.com 

17 Lee Corbett Contract and Purchasing Solutions,  Inc. (229) 559-3100 lee@contracts1.com 
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18 Eric Tyson Davko Services, LLC 706-215-4994 erictyson@davkoservices.com 

19 Roger Fulford Destin Glass 850-585-3125 roger@destinglass.com 

20 Duane Capps ECSC LLC 850-643-8755 duanecapps@gmail.com 

21 Shawn Campbell ECSC LLC 850-630-3188 scampbell.ecsc@gmail.com 

22 Alex Johnson ESA South, Inc. 850-937-8520 ajohnson@esasouth.net 

23 Jeffrey Gibson ESA South, Inc. 850-937-8520 jgibson@esasouth.net 

24 Daniel Brandgard ESA South, Inc. 850-937-8520 dbrandgard@esasouth.net 

25 David Federick Facilities Development Corporation 703-581-6310 dfrederick@fdcglobal.com 

26 Benjamin Rosenberg Hernandez Consulting 314-484-1696 brosenberg@hernandezconsulting.com 

27 Robert Sean Reininger Howard W. Pence, Inc. 615-332-4949 sean@hwpence.com 

28 Jose A. Mantilla JAM Construction Services, Inc. 321-288-6436 jamconst@cfl.rr.com 

29 William Lee Jarrett Construction Co. 850-338-0100 Del.lee@contractormail.net 

30 Doug Lawrence L and S Contracting Services 850-832-5027 LandS.Contracting@yahoo.com 

31 Amy Lawrence L and S Contracting Services 850-832-5027 LandS.Contracting@yahoo.com 

32 Michael Farrell Lee’s Glass, LLC 850-432-0865 mikef@leesglass.com 

33 Mark Futral Lee’s Glass, LLC 850-432-0865 markf@leesglass.com 

34 Brian Lewis Adams Leebcor Services, LLC 757-634-5190 Brian.adams@leebcorservices.com 

35 Brooks McDonald McDonald Construction (912) 275-8495 brooks@mdmcusa.com 

36 Mark McDonald McDonald Construction 912-275-8495 Mark@mdmcusa.com 

37 Mike Motes Mike Motes Builders LLC / Conceptual Designs and 
Construction joint venture 

850-626-3471 Amotes6912@aol.com 

38 Alice Motes Mike Motes Builders LLC / Conceptual Designs and 
Construction joint venture 

850-626-3471 Amotes6912@aol.com 
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39 James Wine MULE Engineering & Construction 912-977-1159 James.wine@mule-eng.com 

40 Paul Macip Ohopaki General Contracting & Mechanical, Inc. 337-519-6157 paul.macip@ohopaki.com 

41 James Fairman Ohopaki General Contracting & Mechanical, Inc. 850-490-9688 kim.fairman@ohopaki.com 

42 Tom Schoeneberg Paul Patrick Electrician (850) 623-8047 tschoeneberg@paulpatrickelectric.com 

43 Thomas Graves Paul Patrick Electrician (850) 554-5531 tgraves@paulpatrickelectric.com 

44 Robert Miller Pontchartrain Partners 228-254-0110 robert.miller@pontchpartners.com 

45 Charles Baldwin SDVE, LLC 334-222-4308 cbaldwin@sdvellc.com 

46 Jim Allen Team Dixie Global Solutions 334-491-8368 jim@teamdixieglobal.com 

47 John Lamar Up-Side Management Company (U-SMC) (812) 340-5700 john.lamar@up-sidemanagement.com 

48 Darrin John Up-Side Management Company (U-SMC) (812) 345-1786 darrin.john@up-sidemanagement.com 

49 Lyle Pittman Utility Systems Solutions, Inc. 850-572-1847 lpitt4168@aol.com 

50 William Edward Casey Vetfed-Pacifictech JV 1 850-350-3219 bcasey@pacifictech.info 

51 Delmar Evans  850-258-2829 delmarevans11@yahoo.com 
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